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Anlage
Schlagbaumsweg 185, 51067 Kdln
tennis@sc-holweide.de

Sportwart/in
Odenthal, Carolin
T 0171 3057962 sportwart@sc-holweide.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Bergers, Marcel
T 0221 6402664 tennis@sc-holweide.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Paula Raisin

m 0178 3131295; tennisjuniorinnen@sc-holweide.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kauling, Lea

Raisin, Paula

Raisin, Sofie

Schliephake, Ellie
Perkovic, Anka

Decker, Charlotte
Dzionek, Nelly

Gmach Alarcén, Katharina
Stahnke, Jule
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ID-Nr.

20955591
20660115
20809726
20809730
20658569
20660116
20958519
20963892
20809729

LK

LK15,9
LK23,5
LK23,3
LK24,9
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
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